Chilled Beams 32
Order Example
ABM 600x600-B-3-2-V/PPM9010
T ype
Nozzle Type
Number of Extract Directions
Extract Directions
Water Connection V(Front),L(Left),A(Rear),R(Right)
Finish
ABM  600x600 & 1200x600  Active Beam Range
Introduction
ABM 1200x600mm
ABM 600x600mm
ABM600 Active Beam
Application
Cooling and heating of spaces
Easy installation in 600mm standard ceiling
systems.
Finishes
Front Plate: PPM 9010 as standard, other
colours available on request
Plenum Box: Zintec
Heat Exchanger: Copper / Aluminium
Features
High heating and cooling capacity
Low weight
Mixing supplied air with room air (induction)
Heat exchanger easily accessible through an
opening front plate
Options
Thermally Lined Plenum Box
Low Profile Plenum Chamber
Choice of Duct Connection Sizes
1, 2, 3 or 4 way blow
Flow direction control vanes
Product Description
Ce
ilin
g
 h
ei
gh
t
Comfort area
Throw
1 42 3
1 2 3
4 5 6
Airsupply
Right
Rear
Left
Front
Water Connection Side Throw Configurations
3 ways
2 ways
595x595
450x450